 A
va
ila
bi
lit
y,
 d
es

2 Visit our website at Emerson.com/dustcollector
How to Order
Series
P150 ASCO™ DPT - Particle Monitor
13 Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO or contact us at (800) 972-2726
How to Order
P 150 A  M  B  A A  A  A  0  0  0  A
Connection Type
P No Connection
Product Series
150 Particle Monitor
Base Unit
A Particle Monitor BASIC
B Particle Monitor PLUS
C Particle Monitor PLUS low temperature
0 No Base Unit
QTY of Particulate Sensor Module
0 to 8
9
only available for
P150B & P150C
A
B
C 12
D 12
E 14
F 15
G 16
OPEN
OPEN
Particulate Sensor Module
A Measurement (mg/m3) with Auto Self-Checks Resolution:
0.1 pA, Range: 0 to 10,000 pA with 1% linearity
B Monitoring with Auto Self-ChecksResolution: 0.5 pA,
Range: 0 to 5,000 pA
C Monitoring, Resolution: 0.5 pA, Range: 0 to 5,000 pA
D Detection, Resolution: 5.0 pA, Range: 0 to 5,000 pA
E Special – Monitoring with Auto Self-ChecksResolution:
1.0 pA, Range: 0 to 100,000 Pa
0 No Particulate Sensor Module
Discrete Module
A
Discrete(relay),
3 in(120/230VAC),
3 out (5Amp)
QTY =1
B QTY =2
C QTY =3
D QTY =4
E QTY =5
G
Discrete(relay),
3 in(18-32VDC),
3 out (5Amp)
QTY =1
H QTY =2
J QTY =3
K QTY =4
L QTY =5
0 No Discrete IO
Analog Module
A
Analog(4-20mA),
3 in 3 out
QTY =1
B QTY =2
C QTY =3
D QTY =4
E QTY =5
0 No Analog IO
Communication
M Modbus TCP/IP
R Modbus RTU
E EtherNet/IP
N Profinet
D DeviceNet